ORTH or BOURBON

HAPPY 4{OUR

Tuesday through Saturday
3:30pm to 5pm

OYSTERS™ baked +1 @

chef’s whim, accompaniments

OYSTERS & CHAMPAGNE*
one dozen oysters, four high life ponies

PORK BOUDIN BALLS

creole mustard aioli, spicy pickles, scallion

PEPPERED CATFISH NUGGETS

ky proud catfish, house tiger sauce, creole aioli

HUSHPUPPIES

weisenberger mills hushpuppy mix, tartar sauce

CRISPY ANDOUILLE

stone cross farms andouille, blue dog baguette,
creole mustard

PIMENTO CHEESE

spicy pimento cheese, nashville hot pork rinds

OHAREABLE IDES s

Potato Wedges & Duke’s Mayo ()
Mac n Cheese (1)

Steakhouse Mushrooms (gf, vupon request)

Collard Greens (gf)
Dirty Rice (gf)

Smoked Sweet Potatoes (gf v upon request)

Skillet Cornbread (vg)

Show the
KITCHEN
some love!
$10

BEVERAGES
$2 off all beer on tap
$2 PBR, Coors Banquet, and Miller High Life bottles
$5 off NOB & Get Buttered Old Fashioned
$3 shot of Aperol, Fernet Branca, or Cynar
1/2 priced bottles of wine

*These foods may be served raw or under cooked..

25

40

14

18

12

14

12

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may

increase your risk of foodborne illness. Some items contain nuts or shellfish.
If you have an allergy, please talk to your server.



